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No.

1
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30
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28

7

29
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31

6

Name

Michalis Sofokleous Lancer EVO 3

Michalis Michail Mazda RX7

Christos Pikkis Lancer EVO 3

Paul Keddie Toyota Supra

Giorgos Skouris Nissan 180SX

Constantinos Ioannous Lancer EVO 7

Michalis Theodosiou Honda Civic

Loukas Kareklas Lancer EVO 6

Andrei Matsipura Mazda RX8

Constantinos Kakas VW Golf

Fanos Panayiotou Honda Civic

Marios Zakos Honda Civic

Minas Mina Mazda MX5

Stelios Kythreotis Honda Civic

Giorgos Trifillis Mitsubishi EVO 8

Artemiou Team Honda Civic

Stefanos Tsangarides Honda Civic

Stefanos Sekkides Vauxhall VX220

Stavros Charalambous Audi TT

Frantzeskos Kekkouris Subaru Impreza

Charis Petrides Renault Clio RS

Charis Perikkos Lancer EVO 8

Giorgos Makedonas Toyota Celica

Mike Charalambous BMW E92

Michalis Photiades Lancer EVO 3

Orfeas Papathomas BMW 116

Andreas Karashialis Mazda MX5

Class

OPEN

OPEN

RC E2

M3

RC E2

M2

RC E1

M2

M1

M2

RC E1

RC S2

RC S1

RC S1

M2

M1

RC S1

M2

S2

RC S2

S2

RC E2

S2

M3

RC S2

S1

RC E2

Overall BestTm

1:02.912

1:05.374

1:06.493

1:09.056

1:09.700

1:09.982

1:10.072

1:10.531

1:10.685

1:11.172

1:11.205

1:11.593

1:11.660

1:11.824

1:12.837

1:12.845

1:13.610

1:14.014

1:14.795

1:15.125

1:15.153

1:15.508

1:15.935

1:16.041

1:18.597

1:22.503
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RC E2

1

2

3

4

RC S1

1

2

3

RC S2

1

2

3

S1

1

S2

No.

24

25
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23

27
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19

1

2

9
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3

4

7

6

14

11

12

15

16

17

31

Name

Andrei Matsipura Mazda RX8

Artemiou Team Honda Civic

Constantinos Ioannous Lancer EVO 7

Loukas Kareklas Lancer EVO 6

Constantinos Kakas VW Golf

Giorgos Trifillis Mitsubishi EVO 8

Stefanos Sekkides Vauxhall VX220

Paul Keddie Toyota Supra

Mike Charalambous BMW E92

Michalis Sofokleous Lancer EVO 3

Michalis Michail Mazda RX7

Michalis Theodosiou Honda Civic

Fanos Panayiotou Honda Civic

Christos Pikkis Lancer EVO 3

Giorgos Skouris Nissan 180SX

Charis Perikkos Lancer EVO 8

Andreas Karashialis Mazda MX5

Minas Mina Mazda MX5

Stelios Kythreotis Honda Civic

Stefanos Tsangarides Honda Civic

Marios Zakos Honda Civic

Frantzeskos Kekkouris Subaru Impreza

Michalis Photiades Lancer EVO 3

Orfeas Papathomas BMW 116

Class

M1

M1

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M3

M3

OPEN

OPEN

RC E1

RC E1

RC E2

RC E2

RC E2

RC E2

RC S1

RC S1

RC S1

RC S2

RC S2

RC S2

S1

Overall BestTm

1:10.685

1:12.845

1:09.982

1:10.531

1:11.172

1:12.837

1:14.014

1:09.056

1:16.041

1:02.912

1:05.374

1:10.072

1:11.205

1:06.493

1:09.700

1:15.508

1:11.660

1:11.824

1:13.610

1:11.593

1:15.125

1:18.597

1:22.503
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Pos

1

2

3

No.

30

28

29

Name

Stavros Charalambous Audi TT

Charis Petrides Renault Clio RS

Giorgos Makedonas Toyota Celica

Class

S2

S2

S2

Overall BestTm

1:14.795

1:15.153

1:15.935
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	3rd overall
	3rd

